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Men / J7
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yul Moldauer4
Univ of Oklahoma

5.200 6.000 5.1005.5005.5005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.850 8.9008.6008.7008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 14.200 14.50014.100 14.00014.850 86.100
Place: 1 1 4T 3* 1 2T 1 

1 

Peter Daggett38
Univ of Oklahoma

4.800 5.400 5.3005.5005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.850 8.8008.9008.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.100 13.90014.400 14.10014.250 84.050
Place: 2T 6 1 9 2 1 2 

2 

Kiwan Watts39
Above The Bar

5.200 5.500 5.0005.7005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.100 9.0008.5508.1508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.150 14.50014.250 14.00013.600 83.800
Place: 2T 5 3 3* 5 2T 3 

3 

Jordan King97
Univ of Nebraska

5.200 5.300 5.3005.2005.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.5508.9008.2008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 13.200 14.20014.100 13.85014.050 83.550
Place: 5 4 4T 5* 3 4 4 

4 

Tristan Burke76
WOGA Frisco

5.600 5.500 5.2005.4005.2006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.550 8.2508.9008.2507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 13.450 14.90014.300 13.45013.050 82.450
Place: 9 2 2 2 8 7 5 

5 

Levi Anderson6
Univ of Oklahoma

5.200 5.400 5.8005.6005.3006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 8.0008.1006.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 11.900 14.20013.700 13.80013.300 80.950
Place: 6 10 7 5* 6T 5 6 

6 

Anton Stephenson95
Univ of Nebraska

5.600 5.400 4.6004.6005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.250 8.1007.4008.1008.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.900 13.400 14.05012.000 12.70013.650 79.700
Place: 7 3 11 8 4 11 7 

7 

Emyre Cole1
Go For It

5.600 5.000 5.0004.8004.1005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.300 7.9008.1506.4508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 10.550 15.00012.950 12.90013.300 78.900
Place: 4 11 10 1 6T 10 8T

8T

Tanner West54
Cypress Academy

5.200 5.100 4.1005.0004.8005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.250 9.1009.0507.9507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.750 14.10014.050 13.20012.350 78.900
Place: 11 7 6 7 9 8 8T

8T

Michael Burns25
Hocking Valley

4.400 5.400 5.6005.5005.6005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.350 6.300 7.9007.8007.0508.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.650 12.65013.300 13.50011.700 77.350
Place: 8 8 8 11 10 6 10 

10 
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Marcos Gatinho65
Universal

4.400 4.400 4.5004.7005.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 6.650 8.5008.4507.1508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.350 13.55013.150 13.00011.050 76.300
Place: 10 9 9 10 11 9 11 

11 
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